Seld

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S1845530

_ Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA

CAT243RBSLE
CAU041135
SZT2CANB4PU041135

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

UNITED RECREATION &MOBILE
HOME CENTER, INC
DBA UNITED RV CENTEF
5100 AIRPORT FREEWA
FT WORTH, TX 76117

=70

_ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

USA

JAVA
CAT60065-8

CAT6206-7

CAT10214

CAT6747-7

" JAVA DECOR

LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE

UNIVERSAL SOLAR PREP W/ INSTALLED ROOF
PANEL PORT, LCI ONE CONTROL, SOLID STEP AT
MAIN ENTRY DOOR, 360 SIPHON ROOF VENT,
SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROOM USB
AND OUTLETS, GAS/ELECTRIC DS| WATER
HEATER, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN LIVING AND
BATHROOM, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE
PLYWOOD FLOORING, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN
CUPHOLDER AND EASY ACCESS STORAGE

(RETAIL VALUE $1,999.00)
CATALINA CONNECT PACKAGE

FULL 4G LTE CONNECTIVITY W/ INCLUDED SIM
CARD, WIFI BOOSTER, WIF| EXTENDER (RETAIL

VALUE $399.00)
PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE

JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, 2 MULTIZONAL JBL
PREMIUM INTERIOR SPEAKERS, 2 MULTIZONAL
JBL PREMIUM EXTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL

VALUE $299.00)
DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE

12V 10 CU FT REFER, RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN
FAUCET, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/
SMOOTH DROP EDGE, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE
SINK, SINK COVERS, STAINLESS RANGE OVEN W/
BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH
MOUNTED GLASS TOP, (2) USB AND (2) 110
OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE $1,690.00)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.0C
$0.0C

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

~ Base Price

Options

Suggestﬁd Retail

$42,266.05

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES

$507.50

$42,773.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LO
THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AN

CAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
D SPECIFICATICONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBL TION.



