Sold

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

MT4811

Sales ID S1845530

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO .:

**COACHMEN CATALINA** 

CAT243RBSLE

CAU041135

57T2CANRADI 1044425

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**  UNITED RECREATION & MOBILE

HOME CENTER, INC DBA UNITED RV CENTER 5100 AIRPORT FREEWAY FT WORTH, TX 76117

	5ZT2CANB4PU041135	USA		
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
JAVA :	JAVA DECOR	1.00		
CAT60065-8	LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE		\$0.00	
	UNIVERSAL SOLAR PREP W/ INSTALLED ROOF PANEL PORT, LCI ONE CONTROL, SOLID STEP AT MAIN ENTRY DOOR, 360 SIPHON ROOF VENT, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN LIVING AND BATHROOM, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN CUPHOLDER AND EASY ACCESS STORAGE (RETAIL VALUE \$1,999.00)	1.00	\$0.0C	
CAT6206-7	CATALINA CONNECT PACKAGE FULL 4G LTE CONNECTIVITY W/ INCLUDED SIM CARD, WIFI BOOSTER, WIFI EXTENDER (RETAIL VALUE \$399.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT10214	PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, 2 MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM INTERIOR SPEAKERS, 2 MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM EXTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL VALUE \$299.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6747-7	DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE  12V 10 CU FT REFER, RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN FAUCET, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/ SMOOTH DROP EDGE, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, SINK COVERS, STAINLESS RANGE OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP, (2) USB AND (2) 110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE \$1,690.00)	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	6-2		
	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$42,266.05	\$507.50		
•		\$42,773.55	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.